5. Bezirksschiitzenbund - Otscherland
am 6./7. Juli 2018, beim FSV 1864 Amstetten

Bezirksmeisterschaft 2018
Feuerpistole 25m

Standardpistole:

Platz Name Verein 150" 20" 10"
1 Enner Stefan SG Scheibbs 178 157 162
2 Bachinger Wilhelm SG Scheibbs 173 165 147
3 Heimberger Siegfried SG Scheibbs 160 150 151
4  Weidinger Gottfried SG Scheibbs 176 134 138
5 Steininger Guido FSV 1864 149 138 139

Schnellfeuerpistole:

Platz Name Verein 8" 6" 4"
1 Enner Stefan SG Scheibbs 179 141 119
2  Steininger Guido FSV 1864 160 157 121
3 Heimberger Siegfried SG Scheibbs 158 155 121
4  Weidinger Gottfried SG Scheibbs 141 121 78

Peter Lack
Bez.SPL - Feuerpistole
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Endergebnis
497
485
461
448
426

Endergebnis
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Bezirksoberschiitzenmeister



